


California State University, Hayward
20000 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

g

N o Athletic Director - Doug Weiss (510)885-3038 Fax - (510)885-2282
7 'M‘;%\* Coach - Dirk Morrison (510)885-3046 e-mail: dmoriso@csuhayward.edu
L
DATE
Sat. Feb. § U. of San Francisco San Francisco 1:00 PM
Tue. Feb. 8 State Sacramento 2.00PM
Sat. Feb. 12 CSU, Chico Chico 1:00 PM
Sun. Feb. 13 CSU, Chico Chico 12 Noon
Tue. Feb. 15 St. Mary’s College Moraga 200 PM
Fri. Feb. 18 Davis 200 PM
Sat. Feb. 19 UC Davis HAYWARD 1:00 PM
Tue. Feb. 22 Meno College HAYWARD 2.00PM
Sat. Feb 26 Chapman University Hart Park, Orange 1:00 PM
Sun. Feb. 27 Chapman University Hart Park, Orange ~ 1:00 PM
Tue. Feb. 29 College 1:30 PM
Sat. Mar. 4 Pacific University (2) HAYWARD 12 Noon
Tue. Mar. 7 2:00PM
Sat. Mar. 18 California Invitational (2)
Scripps College Claremont 12 Noon

Lewis and Clark College Claremont 3:00 PM
Thr. Mar. 23 Linfield College HAYWARD 1:00 PM
Fri. Mar. 24 Linfield College HAYWARD 1:00 PM
Sat. Mar. 25 Linfield College HAYWARD 12 Noon
Fri. Mar. 31 Chapman University HAYWARD 230PM
Sat. April 1 Chapman University HAYWARD 1:00 PM
Sat. April 8 Whittier College (2) HAYWARD 12 Noon
Sun. April § Whittier College HAYWARD 12 Noon
Sat. April 15 Sonoma State HAYWARD 12 Noon
Sun. April 16 Sonoma State Rohnert Park 12 Noon
Fri. April 21 UC San Diego HAYWARD 230PM
Sat. April 22 UC San Diego (2) HAYWARD 11:00 AM
Wed. April 26 Menlo College Atherton 2:30 PM
Thr. April 27 Menlo College HAYWARD 230PM
Mon. May 1 George Fox University (2) HAYWARD 1:00 PM
Tue. May 2 George Fox University HAYWARD 3:00PM
Sat. May 6 Triton College (2)

U. of Redlands Chula Vista 8:30 AM

California Lutheran University Chula Vista 12 Noon
Sun. May 7 Triton Classic (2)

U. of LaVerne Chula Vista 8:30 AM

UC San Diego San Diego 3:30PM

Compliment of
Pioneer Bookstore






